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01/09/2008
STATE OF INDIANA

 DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
 CEDIT DISTRIBUTIONS

Page 1 of     1    

 $18,490,151.90  $3,878,424

County

City/Town

 $8,736,512.52

 $9,753,639.38

 $1,832,537

 $2,045,887

DUBOIS COUNTY

HOLLAND CIVIL TOWN

BIRDSEYE CIVIL TOWN

FERDINAND CIVIL TOWN

JASPER CIVIL CITY

HUNTINGBURG CIVIL CITY

0000

0598

0596

0597

0405

0434

 $1,832,537

 $29,730

 $7,209

 $142,978

 $1,479,214

 $386,756

 $8,736,512.52

 $141,733.85

 $34,367.02

 $681,637.20

 $7,052,064.49

 $1,843,836.82

 $3,878,424  0.4000
 $3,878,424

Population Based:  N

2008
19 Dubois County

2008  Certified Distribution: Local Option Rate:

2008  CEDIT Shares Amount:

Unit Type Unit Unit Name Certified Shares
2008

County Total:

City/Town Total:

County Total:

Adjusted Abstract Levy
2007

 $0Library Property Tax Replacement Fund:

 $0Special Revenue Fund From Income Tax:
Inventory Homestead Credit:  $0
Inventory Homestead Rate:  0.0000
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